
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17744415

2 17728681

3 17379062

4 349599

5 344287

6 5142

7 170

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 6 19195 286 19487 2 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 0 10732 115 10847 0 0

4 Dhanbad 16 16245 382 16643 0 0

5 Dumka 0 4606 47 4653 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 23 51109 1048 52180 3 0

7 Garhwa 0 6808 94 6902 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 7 9874 38 9919 2 0

11 Hazaribagh 1 19408 186 19595 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7726 96 7822 0 0

14 Koderma 20 12739 136 12895 0 0

15 Latehar 0 7816 57 7873 0 0

16 Lohardaga 6 6626 88 6720 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 0 13735 197 13932 0 0

20 Ranchi 74 84830 1585 86489 7 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 2 7113 92 7207 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 1 12944 133 13078 1 0

159 344272 5142 349573 15 0

1

2

3

4 Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%
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Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344272 15

Number of Death 5142 0

Number of Negative cases 17347127 31935

Number of Positive cases 349573 26

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17713197 31218

Total Number of Samples Tested 17696720 31961

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 21.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status



1 Bokaro 3060 10415 13475
2 Chatra 4076 5062 9138
3 Deoghar 1303 1584 2887
4 Dhanbad 3495 6434 9929
5 Dumka 2263 3689 5952
6 East Singhbhum 4122 16871 20993
7 Garhwa 2302 1843 4145
8 Giridih 2357 5499 7856
9 Godda 990 2975 3965

10 Gumla 2933 2318 5251
11 Hazaribagh 3695 8504 12199
12 Jamtara 1525 2434 3959
13 Khunti 974 992 1966
14 Koderma 1578 2289 3867
15 Latehar 2299 2115 4414
16 Lohardaga 969 658 1627
17 Pakur 1376 2292 3668
18 Palamu 1711 2884 4595
19 Ramgarh 1474 6023 7497
20 Ranchi 4876 10765 15641
21 Sahebganj 1064 1501 2565
22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1797 3379 5176
23 Simdega 775 864 1639
24 West Singhbhum 2845 3313 6158

Total 53,859 1,04,703 1,58,562

VACCINATION ON 21-12-2021 ,report generated on 21-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose1 
Coverage as 
on 21-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose2 
Coverage as 
on 21-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Total Doses 
Administere
d as on 21-
Dec-2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 20-Dec-

2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 21-Dec-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1121224 74% 637092 42% 1758316 14972 13475

Chatra 762571 517571 68% 258160 34% 775731 9087 9138

Deoghar 1091021 811058 74% 456218 42% 1267276 4425 2887

Dhanbad 1962929 1349026 69% 728512 37% 2077538 14659 9929

Dumka 966254 761190 79% 458758 47% 1219948 6668 5952

East Singhbhum 1677341 1489599 89% 990559 59% 2480158 17589 20993

Garhwa 967235 653042 68% 333223 34% 986265 7164 4145

Giridih 1788159 1174503 66% 632083 35% 1806586 9617 7856

Godda 960484 684791 71% 406020 42% 1090811 5428 3965

Gumla 749648 528319 70% 303931 41% 832250 8024 5251

Hazaribagh 1268283 966519 76% 571708 45% 1538227 11198 12199

Jamtara 578419 447397 77% 228360 39% 675757 5452 3959

Khunti 388921 319439 82% 184647 47% 504086 2871 1966

Koderma 523737 404140 77% 230174 44% 634314 4855 3867

Latehar 531575 387173 73% 189908 36% 577081 5214 4414

Lohardaga 337666 215124 64% 141808 42% 356932 2502 1627

Pakur 658399 530219 81% 237952 36% 768171 5572 3668

Palamu 1418455 957527 68% 612701 43% 1570228 11258 4595

Ramgarh 694244 550665 79% 321125 46% 871790 9852 7497

Ranchi 2130936 1663697 78% 978791 46% 2642488 15802 15641

Sahebganj 841308 643460 76% 295646 35% 939106 4568 2565

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 569380 73% 302323 39% 871703 8351 5176

Simdega 438419 312385 71% 217054 50% 529439 3805 1639

West Singhbhum 1098527 785083 71% 421131 38% 1206214 9697 6158

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,78,42,531 74% 1,01,37,884 42% 2,79,80,415 1,98,630 1,58,562

DOSE WISE COVERAGE
PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 21 Dec 2021 09:30 PM


